[bookmark: _GoBack]MAJ 2019R. „SENIOR W AKCJI”
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK
	SOBOTA
	NIEDZIELA

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27

	28 
GR 1, 
10:00 – 13:30, SALA 206. ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
GR 2, 
16:00 – 19:30, SALA 207,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
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GR 3, 
16:00 – 19:30, SALA 209,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
	30
	31
	
	




	







CZERWIEC 2019R. „SENIOR W AKCJI”

	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK
	SOBOTA
	NIEDZIELA

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
GR.1 -             
 10:00 – 13:30  ANGIELSKI S. 102       
 GR. 2 –                  16:00 – 19:30       ANGIELSKI S.   102        
	5
GR. 3–                16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI S.   102      
	6
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, SALA 206. ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
GR 2, 16:00 – 19:30, SALA 214,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
	7
Gr 3, 16:30 – 20:00, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:209
	8
	9

	10
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:207
	11 GR. 2 –                  16:00 – 19:30       ANGIELSKI S.019
GR.1 -             
 9:00 – 12:30  ANGIELSKI S.003
	12
GR. 3–                16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI S. 003a         
	13
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, SALA 206. ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
GR 2, 16:00 – 19:30, SALA 214,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
	14
	15
	16

	17 
 GR. 3–                16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI S. 003       
	18 GR. 2 –                  16:00 – 19:30       ANGIELSKI S.019
GR.1 -             
 9:00 – 12:30  ANGIELSKI S.003
	19

	20 BOŻE CIAŁO
	21 DNI REKTORSKIE
	22
	23

	24 11:00-14:30        ABC PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚCI
s. 003 

16:00 – 19:30          
GR. 3–                ANGIELSKI S. 003 

 
	25 GR. 2 –                  1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             6:00 – 19:30       ANGIELSKI  S.019
GR.1 -             
 9:00 – 12:30  ANGIELSKI S.003
	26
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206
	27
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, SALA 206. ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
GR 2, 16:00 – 19:30, SALA 206  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
	28
	29
	30






	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK
	SOBOTA
	NIEDZIELA

	1
9:00-12:30        ABC PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚCI
s. 210, Magdziarz - Orłowska

	2
GR.1 -             
 10:30 – 14:00  ANGIELSKI S.007       
GR. 2 –                  16:15 – 19:45
ANGIELSKI S.007   
	3
9:00-12:30        ABC PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚCI
s. 210, Magdziarz - Orłowska
GR. 3– 16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI S.007      
	4
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
GR 2, 15:00 – 18:30,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205

	5
16:00 – 17:30 i 17:30 – 19:00 NORDIC WALKING ANNA ANGELONI – WÓCIK aula 19 
	6
	7

	8
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
	9
GR.1 -             
 10:30 – 14:00 
ANGIELSKI  S.007       
GR. 2 –                  16:15 – 19:45
ANGIELSKI S.007   
	10
GR. 3– 16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI  S.007      
	11
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
GR 2, 15:00 – 18:30,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205

	12
	13
	14

	15
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
	16
GR.1 -             
 10:30 – 14:00
ANGIELSKI  S.007      
GR. 2 16:15 – 19:45
ANGIELSKI S.007      
	17
GR. 3– 16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI  S.007      
	19
GR 1, 10:00 – 13:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
GR 2, 15:00 – 18:30,  ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE SALA:206, catering 205

	19
	20
	21

	22
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
	23
GR.1 -             
 10:30 – 14:00 
ANETA OMES ANGIELSKI  S.007       
GR. 2 – 16:15 – 19:45
ANGIELSKI S. S.007      
	24
GR. 3–16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI  S.007      
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
Gr 3, 16:00 – 19:30, ZAJĘCIA KOMPUTEROWE
SALA:206, catering 205
	30
GR.1 -             
10:30 – 14:00  ANETA OMES ANGIELSKI  S.007       .       
GR. 2 –  16:15 – 19:45
ANGIELSKI S. S.007      
	31
GR. 3–  16:00 – 19:30         ANGIELSKI  S.007      
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